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Chinatrust Financial Holding Company Ltd. conducts business in the following areas:(a) 

Banking;(b) Bills financing;(c) Credit cards;(d) Trusts;(e) Insurance; (f) Securities;(g) Futures;

(h) Venture capital;(i) Investments in overseas financial institutions as approved by the FSC;(j) 

Other related financing as approved by the FSC; and(k) Other financial-related business 

investments in accordance with the law.(B) Management of invested businesses stipulated in 

item (A).(C) Investments in businesses other than the ones stipulated in item (A) as approved 

by the FSC.(D) Other related businesses as approved by the FSC.

Main Business

NT 201,778,069,030Capital

https://www.ctbcholding.comWebsite

Rachael KaoSpokesman

CTBC FINANCIAL HOLDING CO., LTD. Company Name

Generated Date: 2026/02/12

Financial and Insurance

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 52.4 | Low 

51.6

 0.552.2 

ISIN Code:TW0002891009

CTBC FINANCIAL HOLDING CO., 
LTD.



23,732,23950.212/31

37,562,05550.81/2

35,653,78549.91/5

26,365,83149.851/6

27,122,32049.351/7

30,167,87749.351/8

18,284,80249.71/9

23,012,02250.01/12

24,292,39349.651/13

26,331,41449.31/14

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

35,529,12450.41/15

33,638,55550.51/16

33,753,56851.21/19

24,164,43051.01/20

24,895,38550.61/21

25,030,53050.81/22

22,426,78350.51/23

26,762,65651.01/26

42,638,99350.81/27

27,241,72051.21/28

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

40,859,59852.01/29

40,572,40850.91/30

26,281,83950.92/2

19,104,55851.12/3

24,961,00951.22/4

26,929,60351.72/5

22,962,73451.62/6

23,955,97452.02/9

29,260,24651.72/10

35,413,89152.22/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

 

Closing Price



2,109,584-262,716-4,455,351+12/31

6,523,596-508,885+11,245,312+1/2

216,733+375,135+6,027,116-1/5

610,911-477,733+6,754,110-1/6

559,115-1,454,686-7,033,827-1/7

4,226,838+479,997+3,428,372-1/8

5,407,524+556,213+5,929,421-1/9

10,175,315+1,184+8,117,838-1/12

4,582,153+425,855+8,442,070-1/13

2,761,663+131,090-6,345,598-1/14

20,007,645+629,196+3,528,245-1/15

4,110,215+489,791+1,915,136-1/16

2,529,989+339,506-3,131,850-1/19

5,466,495-1,117,766-1,227,173-1/20

3,122,757-1,826,303+3,107,585-1/21

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

3,185,418-874,945+940,748-1/22

4,717,715-193,649-611,715-1/23

10,153,352+1,272,815-4,014,878-1/26

10,676,503+1,453,246-8,728,404-1/27

1,200,654+701,804-511,577-1/28

16,061,062+868,399+7,223,409-1/29

3,205,992-447,970+6,522,355-1/30

322,121+216,751+911,442-2/2

1,062,840+729,750-292,051-2/3

177,223-81,436+734,000+2/4

4,745,753+220,517-432,428+2/5

4,253,274-457,531+648,000+2/6

7,326,034+656,253-1,659,000-2/9

3,095,914-1,502,493-2,283,374-2/10

5,583,790+2,717,583-1,565,000-2/11

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



62,044,1582.7353,379,7762.3337,468,9651.7222,554,3921.012021

47,048,9371.5546,797,8771.6033,687,9381.1921,066,9660.842022

66,934,3372.8256,519,4122.4432,840,9881.4815,795,7370.662023

88,089,7153.6471,305,3822.9545,997,4081.8525,542,6251.072024

--69,963,8173.0641,442,7561.7824,571,4421.022025

Income from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

12+181-12/31

13+156-1/2

24-121+1/5

12-25+1/6

50-72-1/7

1+30+1/8

2+24-1/9

3-20+1/12

8-18+1/13

2-40+1/14

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

38+147-1/15

4+90-1/16

8+219+1/19

2-15+1/20

5-90+1/21

9-65+1/22

21-180+1/23

1+94-1/26

5+204-1/27

2-38+1/28

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

11+9-1/29

2-33-1/30

2-88+2/2

2+19-2/3

0150-2/4

10+215-2/5

8-115-2/6

8-187-2/9

7-160+2/10

7-626-2/11

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



13.6412/31

13.801/2

13.561/5

13.551/6

13.411/7

13.411/8

13.511/9

13.591/12

13.491/13

13.401/14

PE ratioDate

13.701/15

13.721/16

13.911/19

13.861/20

13.751/21

13.801/22

13.721/23

13.861/26

13.801/27

13.911/28

PE ratioDate

14.131/29

13.831/30

13.832/2

13.892/3

13.912/4

14.052/5

14.022/6

14.132/9

14.052/10

14.182/11

PE ratioDate

21,706,979,0002021/01

13,199,214,0002021/02

12,682,045,0002021/03

12,323,459,0002021/04

11,313,211,0002021/05

14,359,880,0002021/06

15,537,158,0002021/07

18,591,277,0002021/08

16,677,331,0002021/09

16,646,756,0002021/10

16,520,366,0002021/11

16,500,149,0002021/12

Monthly RevenueMonthly

24,174,760,0002022/01

17,116,897,0002022/02

16,276,440,0002022/03

15,403,028,0002022/04

11,386,911,0002022/05

16,494,110,0002022/06

15,576,298,0002022/07

11,158,103,0002022/08

9,171,155,0002022/09

3,374,417,0002022/10

-2,440,518,0002022/11

1,625,695,0002022/12

Monthly RevenueMonthly

8,220,375,0002023/01

7,601,957,0002023/02

7,715,775,0002023/03

11,214,592,0002023/04

9,989,261,0002023/05

17,748,261,0002023/06

18,037,055,0002023/07

13,503,419,0002023/08

12,852,866,0002023/09

11,787,572,0002023/10

8,149,823,0002023/11

9,755,268,0002023/12

Monthly RevenueMonthly

19,677,095,0002024/01

14,962,690,0002024/02

13,873,120,0002024/03

13,214,870,0002024/04

12,471,757,0002024/05

16,886,459,0002024/06

22,388,946,0002024/07

11,506,752,0002024/08

16,301,304,0002024/09

15,894,438,0002024/10

16,378,654,0002024/11

15,853,491,0002024/12

Monthly RevenueMonthly

21,736,320,0002025/01

20,663,628,0002025/02

19,051,880,0002025/03

10,151,417,0002025/04

10,914,486,0002025/05

26,892,657,0002025/06

10,546,858,0002025/07

25,028,996,0002025/08

28,972,659,0002025/09

24,208,396,0002025/10

23,881,840,0002025/11

22,845,536,0002025/12

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000001.2500020212022/06/172021

0.000001.0000020222023/06/162022

0.000001.8000020232024/06/142023

0.000002.3000020242025/06/132024

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2026/02/10 17:32:56Announced by CTBC Financial Holding Co.,Ltd on behalf of CTBC Bank Co. Ltd., to correct the 

announcement on 2026/01/29 for the assignment performing loan assets

2026/02/10 17:35:26Announced by CTBC Bank for the KO event of Hong Kong Branch USD Fixed Coupon Equity 

Linked Structured Notes total 10 issues

2026/02/11 17:26:00Announced by CTBC Holding on behalf of Land and Houses Securities Public Company Limited 

for dividend distribution of the year 2025

2026/02/11 17:35:53Announcement on behalf of Land and Houses Securities Public Company Limited for the 

disclosure of Annual GeneralMeeting of Shareholders

2026/02/11 16:03:23Announced by CTBC Bank for issue of USD Fixed Coupon Equity Linked Structured Notes by 

Hong Kong Branch total 4 issues

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

